Ridership Dashboard
BNSF - Saturday

Mmeta_

Inbound towards Chicago Outbound from Chicago

Train Number: 2032 Train Number: 2031 | 2033 | 2035

Crowding: Crowding: 65 54 55

e forcar ™ |l |l |l |l | il ]l il il |l |l ] |l |l | ] i |
per Car)

w3 | om | 103

8:39 | 9:39 | 10:39

w3 | 94 | 1003

8:48 | 9:48 | 10:48

Belmont 1 1 1

8:53 | 9:53 | 10:53

Fairview Ave 8:55 | 9:55 | 10:55

8:57 | 9:57 | 10:57

Clarendon Hills 1 1 1

9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00

insgale | e

9:04 | 10:04 | 11:04

Ll

9:08 | 10:08 | 11:08

I

9:11 | 10:11 | 11:11

Brookield T

9:15 | 10:15 | 11:15

ota | 1018 | 118

9:21 | 10:21 | 11:21

Berwyn 923 | 10:23 | 11:23

9:26 | 10:26 | 11:26

9:20 | 1020 | 11:20

9:35 | 10:35 | 11:35

939 | 10:39 | 11:39

9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51

Some Ridership

50-70 riders per car

Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them




